
Silver Beach Improvement Association 
2017 Membership Form 

 
PLEASE VISIT WWW.NEWSILVERBEACHASSOCIATION.ORG TO SIGN UP AND PAY VIA 

PAYPAL 
 
This is the contact information we currently have for you.  Please make corrections and updates to 
any information so we can maintain our database and records.  PLEASE ALSO FILL OUT ANY 
MISSING INFORMATION. DO NOT LEAVE BLANK SPACES PLEASE.  
 
Member Name(s):   
 
Permanent Mailing Address 
Street:      
City, State, Zip:  
Phone:     
Email(s):    
 
Please list all emails you want to get the weekly updates.  
 
Summer Residence - (we need actual street address, not a PO Box) 
Street:     
Phone (cell):    
Phone (house):   

 
2017 – check 
appropriate box 

 Make checks payable to SBIA. 
PLEASE PAY PRIOR TO June 15, 2017 

 $250 Regular Membership   
 $100 Senior Membership -   Any member with the senior member of the 

family over the age of 65 as of January 1st 
 $125 Junior Membership (for non-homeowners living with a Regular or 

Senior Member) 
 $15 Boat Rack Slot  Specify type:      Kayak/Canoe        Paddle Board 

 
 
Boat Rack Program: Rack slots will be determined by drawing June 24, 2017. Limited to one (1) 
slot per household. User recognizes SBIA is not responsible for any damage to your boat for any 
reason whatsoever. 
 
Email option for 2018 mailing 
 Please email the membership letter and calendar next year 
 (include email address above, even if you think we already have it) 
    

Please send this form and your check no later than June 15, 2017 to: 
Ron Fernandes  

300 2nd Ave. #4106 
Needham, MA 02494 

  
Please feel free to contact us with any questions at the following email: 

newsilverbeach@gmail.com  

http://www.newsilverbeachassociation.org/
mailto:newsilverbeach@gmail.com


 

VOLUNTEERS NEEDED 
Please let us know where you would like to help out! 

 
Name 
___________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Summer Contact Information (email and 
cell)___________________________________________ 
 
EVENTS: Indicate which events(s) you would like to volunteer for. 
Check 
here 

Event Date(s) 

 Beach clean up Saturday June 24 – 9:00 am 
 New Silver Beach Store List days/time available 
 Run and Swim Races Monday July 2  -- 10:00 am 
 Kids’ Cookout & Bingo Thursday July 6 – 5:00 pm 
 Fishing Tournament Saturday July 8 – 9:00 am 
 Cornhole Tournament Saturday July 15 – 5:00 pm 
 Teen Dodgeball Tournament Thursday July 20 – 7:00 pm 
 Kids Dodgeball Tournament Thursday July 27 – 6:00 pm 
 Adult Social Saturday July 29 – 7:00 pm 
 Crabbing Contest Saturday Aug. 5 – 11:00 am 
 Kids’ Cookout & Bingo Thursday Aug. 10 – 5:00 pm 
 Illumination Night Saturday Aug. 12 – 5:00 pm 
 End of Summer Barbeque Saturday Sept. 2 – 6:00 pm 
 
 
MOVIES: Indicate which movie(s) you would like to volunteer for. 
Check 
here 

Movie Date (movies start at dusk) 

 Moana Sunday June 25  
 Trolls Sunday July 2  
 Frozen Sunday July 9  
 Storks Sunday July 16  
 Finding Dory Sunday July 23  
 The BFG Sunday July 30 
 SING Sunday August 6 
 The Secret Life of Pets Sunday August 13 
 Boss Baby Sunday August 20 
 High School Musical Sunday August 27 
 


